
21. 9. 2024 13:33 JoyDuro24

about:blank 1/21

JoyDuro24

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 35 Dominik Tomečko muzi 00:17:25.0
2 16 Lukáš Pacolák ebike muzi 00:17:42.1
3 20 Tomas Vrbovsky ebike muzi 00:17:55.1
4 6 Ján Řihák muzi 00:17:56.2
5 30 Frantisek Cernota muzi 00:18:07.8
6 4 Stanislav Andraščík muzi 00:18:12.9
7 17 Ján Moravský muzi 00:18:19.4
8 5 Juraj Konečný muzi 00:18:30.4
9 42 David Kuruc muzi 00:18:35.4

10 19 Samuel Sás muzi 00:18:39.0
11 7 Richard Tomečko muzi 00:18:48.7
12 10 Julian Badiar muzi 00:19:03.7
13 36 Martin Knadrac muzi 00:19:07.2
14 3 Michal Gedeon muzi 00:19:07.7
15 41 Martin Lunter ebike muzi 00:19:41.4
16 37 Dano Kolibar muzi 00:19:49.5
17 38 Rasto Vystavel muzi 00:20:04.9
18 9 Erik Jancik muzi 00:20:11.3
19 2 Zoran Bosák ebike muzi 00:20:25.7
20 39 Rasto Jr. Vystavel muzi 00:20:30.1
21 26 Gabriel Jánoši muzi 00:20:32.7
22 28 Peter Vančišin muzi 00:20:55.4
23 11 Matus Kubak muzi 00:21:23.2
24 27 Matej Leitner muzi 00:21:54.8
25 40 Maros Lunter ebike muzi 00:24:13.1
26 22 Peter Kovaľ muzi 00:25:18.9
27 31 Jakub Elek muzi 00:25:49.9
28 18 Ján Bodnár muzi 00:28:02.3
29 25 Oliver Vane muzi 00:29:21.4
30 32 Filip Vysoký muzi 00:29:26.3



21. 9. 2024 13:33 JoyDuro24

about:blank 2/21

muzi

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 35 Dominik Tomečko muzi 00:17:25.0
2 6 Ján Řihák muzi 00:17:56.2
3 30 Frantisek Cernota muzi 00:18:07.8
4 4 Stanislav Andraščík muzi 00:18:12.9
5 17 Ján Moravský muzi 00:18:19.4
6 5 Juraj Konečný muzi 00:18:30.4
7 42 David Kuruc muzi 00:18:35.4
8 19 Samuel Sás muzi 00:18:39.0
9 7 Richard Tomečko muzi 00:18:48.7

10 10 Julian Badiar muzi 00:19:03.7
11 36 Martin Knadrac muzi 00:19:07.2
12 3 Michal Gedeon muzi 00:19:07.7
13 37 Dano Kolibar muzi 00:19:49.5
14 38 Rasto Vystavel muzi 00:20:04.9
15 9 Erik Jancik muzi 00:20:11.3
16 39 Rasto Jr. Vystavel muzi 00:20:30.1
17 26 Gabriel Jánoši muzi 00:20:32.7
18 28 Peter Vančišin muzi 00:20:55.4
19 11 Matus Kubak muzi 00:21:23.2
20 27 Matej Leitner muzi 00:21:54.8
21 22 Peter Kovaľ muzi 00:25:18.9
22 31 Jakub Elek muzi 00:25:49.9
23 18 Ján Bodnár muzi 00:28:02.3
24 25 Oliver Vane muzi 00:29:21.4
25 32 Filip Vysoký muzi 00:29:26.3



21. 9. 2024 13:33 JoyDuro24

about:blank 3/21

ebike muzi

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 16 Lukáš Pacolák ebike muzi 00:17:42.1
2 20 Tomas Vrbovsky ebike muzi 00:17:55.1
3 41 Martin Lunter ebike muzi 00:19:41.4
4 2 Zoran Bosák ebike muzi 00:20:25.7
5 40 Maros Lunter ebike muzi 00:24:13.1



21. 9. 2024 13:33 JoyDuro24

about:blank 4/21

RS1

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 16 Lukáš Pacolák ebike muzi 00:02:56.6
2 20 Tomas Vrbovsky ebike muzi 00:03:02.7
3 35 Dominik Tomečko muzi 00:03:04.4
4 42 David Kuruc muzi 00:03:05.0
5 17 Ján Moravský muzi 00:03:08.1
6 4 Stanislav Andraščík muzi 00:03:09.9
7 18 Ján Bodnár muzi 00:03:11.9
8 30 Frantisek Cernota muzi 00:03:12.2
9 6 Ján Řihák muzi 00:03:12.6

10 5 Juraj Konečný muzi 00:03:12.7
11 41 Martin Lunter ebike muzi 00:03:12.9
12 2 Zoran Bosák ebike muzi 00:03:14.8
13 34 Jakub Gašpar muzi 00:03:18.5
14 10 Julian Badiar muzi 00:03:18.5
15 3 Michal Gedeon muzi 00:03:19.4
16 7 Richard Tomečko muzi 00:03:19.9
17 19 Samuel Sás muzi 00:03:20.2
18 11 Matus Kubak muzi 00:03:21.6
19 38 Rasto Vystavel muzi 00:03:24.6
20 28 Peter Vančišin muzi 00:03:31.7
21 37 Dano Kolibar muzi 00:03:34.2
22 26 Gabriel Jánoši muzi 00:03:35.8
23 40 Maros Lunter ebike muzi 00:03:35.8
24 36 Martin Knadrac muzi 00:03:40.0
25 9 Erik Jancik muzi 00:03:41.3
26 31 Jakub Elek muzi 00:03:42.5
27 39 Rasto Jr. Vystavel muzi 00:03:47.5
28 27 Matej Leitner muzi 00:03:47.8
29 22 Peter Kovaľ muzi 00:04:08.2
30 32 Filip Vysoký muzi 00:04:19.3
31 25 Oliver Vane muzi 00:04:29.4



21. 9. 2024 13:33 JoyDuro24

about:blank 5/21

RS1 - muzi

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 35 Dominik Tomečko muzi 00:03:04.4
2 42 David Kuruc muzi 00:03:05.0
3 17 Ján Moravský muzi 00:03:08.1
4 4 Stanislav Andraščík muzi 00:03:09.9
5 18 Ján Bodnár muzi 00:03:11.9
6 30 Frantisek Cernota muzi 00:03:12.2
7 6 Ján Řihák muzi 00:03:12.6
8 5 Juraj Konečný muzi 00:03:12.7
9 34 Jakub Gašpar muzi 00:03:18.5

10 10 Julian Badiar muzi 00:03:18.5
11 3 Michal Gedeon muzi 00:03:19.4
12 7 Richard Tomečko muzi 00:03:19.9
13 19 Samuel Sás muzi 00:03:20.2
14 11 Matus Kubak muzi 00:03:21.6
15 38 Rasto Vystavel muzi 00:03:24.6
16 28 Peter Vančišin muzi 00:03:31.7
17 37 Dano Kolibar muzi 00:03:34.2
18 26 Gabriel Jánoši muzi 00:03:35.8
19 36 Martin Knadrac muzi 00:03:40.0
20 9 Erik Jancik muzi 00:03:41.3
21 31 Jakub Elek muzi 00:03:42.5
22 39 Rasto Jr. Vystavel muzi 00:03:47.5
23 27 Matej Leitner muzi 00:03:47.8
24 22 Peter Kovaľ muzi 00:04:08.2
25 32 Filip Vysoký muzi 00:04:19.3
26 25 Oliver Vane muzi 00:04:29.4



21. 9. 2024 13:33 JoyDuro24

about:blank 6/21

RS1 - ebike muzi

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 16 Lukáš Pacolák ebike muzi 00:02:56.6
2 20 Tomas Vrbovsky ebike muzi 00:03:02.7
3 41 Martin Lunter ebike muzi 00:03:12.9
4 2 Zoran Bosák ebike muzi 00:03:14.8
5 40 Maros Lunter ebike muzi 00:03:35.8



21. 9. 2024 13:33 JoyDuro24

about:blank 7/21

RS2

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 35 Dominik Tomečko muzi 00:03:48.9
2 20 Tomas Vrbovsky ebike muzi 00:03:52.8
3 19 Samuel Sás muzi 00:03:54.1
4 30 Frantisek Cernota muzi 00:03:56.0
5 16 Lukáš Pacolák ebike muzi 00:03:56.3
6 4 Stanislav Andraščík muzi 00:03:56.7
7 6 Ján Řihák muzi 00:03:57.5
8 3 Michal Gedeon muzi 00:03:57.5
9 38 Rasto Vystavel muzi 00:04:02.4

10 5 Juraj Konečný muzi 00:04:04.6
11 42 David Kuruc muzi 00:04:05.4
12 36 Martin Knadrac muzi 00:04:06.1
13 41 Martin Lunter ebike muzi 00:04:09.0
14 7 Richard Tomečko muzi 00:04:11.0
15 10 Julian Badiar muzi 00:04:11.9
16 39 Rasto Jr. Vystavel muzi 00:04:13.1
17 37 Dano Kolibar muzi 00:04:13.6
18 17 Ján Moravský muzi 00:04:14.2
19 2 Zoran Bosák ebike muzi 00:04:18.3
20 28 Peter Vančišin muzi 00:04:18.6
21 9 Erik Jancik muzi 00:04:20.4
22 11 Matus Kubak muzi 00:04:22.3
23 26 Gabriel Jánoši muzi 00:04:27.8
24 31 Jakub Elek muzi 00:04:32.8
25 27 Matej Leitner muzi 00:04:41.7
26 40 Maros Lunter ebike muzi 00:04:44.0
27 22 Peter Kovaľ muzi 00:05:15.9
28 32 Filip Vysoký muzi 00:05:20.2
29 25 Oliver Vane muzi 00:05:24.9
30 18 Ján Bodnár muzi 00:13:49.9



21. 9. 2024 13:33 JoyDuro24

about:blank 8/21

RS2 - muzi

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 35 Dominik Tomečko muzi 00:03:48.9
2 19 Samuel Sás muzi 00:03:54.1
3 30 Frantisek Cernota muzi 00:03:56.0
4 4 Stanislav Andraščík muzi 00:03:56.7
5 6 Ján Řihák muzi 00:03:57.5
6 3 Michal Gedeon muzi 00:03:57.5
7 38 Rasto Vystavel muzi 00:04:02.4
8 5 Juraj Konečný muzi 00:04:04.6
9 42 David Kuruc muzi 00:04:05.4

10 36 Martin Knadrac muzi 00:04:06.1
11 7 Richard Tomečko muzi 00:04:11.0
12 10 Julian Badiar muzi 00:04:11.9
13 39 Rasto Jr. Vystavel muzi 00:04:13.1
14 37 Dano Kolibar muzi 00:04:13.6
15 17 Ján Moravský muzi 00:04:14.2
16 28 Peter Vančišin muzi 00:04:18.6
17 9 Erik Jancik muzi 00:04:20.4
18 11 Matus Kubak muzi 00:04:22.3
19 26 Gabriel Jánoši muzi 00:04:27.8
20 31 Jakub Elek muzi 00:04:32.8
21 27 Matej Leitner muzi 00:04:41.7
22 22 Peter Kovaľ muzi 00:05:15.9
23 32 Filip Vysoký muzi 00:05:20.2
24 25 Oliver Vane muzi 00:05:24.9
25 18 Ján Bodnár muzi 00:13:49.9



21. 9. 2024 13:33 JoyDuro24

about:blank 9/21

RS2 - ebike muzi

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 20 Tomas Vrbovsky ebike muzi 00:03:52.8
2 16 Lukáš Pacolák ebike muzi 00:03:56.3
3 41 Martin Lunter ebike muzi 00:04:09.0
4 2 Zoran Bosák ebike muzi 00:04:18.3
5 40 Maros Lunter ebike muzi 00:04:44.0



21. 9. 2024 13:33 JoyDuro24

about:blank 10/21

RS3

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 35 Dominik Tomečko muzi 00:02:30.0
2 18 Ján Bodnár muzi 00:02:35.0
3 30 Frantisek Cernota muzi 00:02:37.4
4 3 Michal Gedeon muzi 00:02:37.5
5 20 Tomas Vrbovsky ebike muzi 00:02:38.0
6 34 Jakub Gašpar muzi 00:02:38.5
7 16 Lukáš Pacolák ebike muzi 00:02:38.7
8 19 Samuel Sás muzi 00:02:39.7
9 4 Stanislav Andraščík muzi 00:02:40.2

10 6 Ján Řihák muzi 00:02:41.6
11 17 Ján Moravský muzi 00:02:42.0
12 5 Juraj Konečný muzi 00:02:46.3
13 36 Martin Knadrac muzi 00:02:48.1
14 42 David Kuruc muzi 00:02:49.9
15 7 Richard Tomečko muzi 00:02:51.9
16 10 Julian Badiar muzi 00:02:54.4
17 37 Dano Kolibar muzi 00:02:57.0
18 28 Peter Vančišin muzi 00:03:03.6
19 9 Erik Jancik muzi 00:03:05.2
20 26 Gabriel Jánoši muzi 00:03:05.6
21 2 Zoran Bosák ebike muzi 00:03:08.3
22 39 Rasto Jr. Vystavel muzi 00:03:11.6
23 38 Rasto Vystavel muzi 00:03:13.7
24 11 Matus Kubak muzi 00:03:14.2
25 41 Martin Lunter ebike muzi 00:03:16.9
26 27 Matej Leitner muzi 00:03:40.8
27 22 Peter Kovaľ muzi 00:04:46.8
28 40 Maros Lunter ebike muzi 00:04:51.6
29 31 Jakub Elek muzi 00:06:30.7
30 32 Filip Vysoký muzi 00:06:38.5
31 25 Oliver Vane muzi 00:07:02.0



21. 9. 2024 13:33 JoyDuro24

about:blank 11/21

RS3 - muzi

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 35 Dominik Tomečko muzi 00:02:30.0
2 18 Ján Bodnár muzi 00:02:35.0
3 30 Frantisek Cernota muzi 00:02:37.4
4 3 Michal Gedeon muzi 00:02:37.5
5 34 Jakub Gašpar muzi 00:02:38.5
6 19 Samuel Sás muzi 00:02:39.7
7 4 Stanislav Andraščík muzi 00:02:40.2
8 6 Ján Řihák muzi 00:02:41.6
9 17 Ján Moravský muzi 00:02:42.0

10 5 Juraj Konečný muzi 00:02:46.3
11 36 Martin Knadrac muzi 00:02:48.1
12 42 David Kuruc muzi 00:02:49.9
13 7 Richard Tomečko muzi 00:02:51.9
14 10 Julian Badiar muzi 00:02:54.4
15 37 Dano Kolibar muzi 00:02:57.0
16 28 Peter Vančišin muzi 00:03:03.6
17 9 Erik Jancik muzi 00:03:05.2
18 26 Gabriel Jánoši muzi 00:03:05.6
19 39 Rasto Jr. Vystavel muzi 00:03:11.6
20 38 Rasto Vystavel muzi 00:03:13.7
21 11 Matus Kubak muzi 00:03:14.2
22 27 Matej Leitner muzi 00:03:40.8
23 22 Peter Kovaľ muzi 00:04:46.8
24 31 Jakub Elek muzi 00:06:30.7
25 32 Filip Vysoký muzi 00:06:38.5
26 25 Oliver Vane muzi 00:07:02.0



21. 9. 2024 13:33 JoyDuro24

about:blank 12/21

RS3 - ebike muzi

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 20 Tomas Vrbovsky ebike muzi 00:02:38.0
2 16 Lukáš Pacolák ebike muzi 00:02:38.7
3 2 Zoran Bosák ebike muzi 00:03:08.3
4 41 Martin Lunter ebike muzi 00:03:16.9
5 40 Maros Lunter ebike muzi 00:04:51.6



21. 9. 2024 13:33 JoyDuro24

about:blank 13/21

RS4

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 35 Dominik Tomečko muzi 00:01:35.6
2 30 Frantisek Cernota muzi 00:01:39.0
3 34 Jakub Gašpar muzi 00:01:39.1
4 6 Ján Řihák muzi 00:01:39.9
5 16 Lukáš Pacolák ebike muzi 00:01:40.1
6 18 Ján Bodnár muzi 00:01:40.9
7 19 Samuel Sás muzi 00:01:42.3
8 3 Michal Gedeon muzi 00:01:42.5
9 20 Tomas Vrbovsky ebike muzi 00:01:43.6

10 7 Richard Tomečko muzi 00:01:45.8
11 36 Martin Knadrac muzi 00:01:46.6
12 5 Juraj Konečný muzi 00:01:46.7
13 17 Ján Moravský muzi 00:01:50.1
14 10 Julian Badiar muzi 00:01:50.9
15 42 David Kuruc muzi 00:01:53.7
16 41 Martin Lunter ebike muzi 00:01:54.3
17 4 Stanislav Andraščík muzi 00:01:57.7
18 37 Dano Kolibar muzi 00:01:59.1
19 26 Gabriel Jánoši muzi 00:02:00.2
20 39 Rasto Jr. Vystavel muzi 00:02:00.5
21 9 Erik Jancik muzi 00:02:02.4
22 28 Peter Vančišin muzi 00:02:13.5
23 2 Zoran Bosák ebike muzi 00:02:18.1
24 27 Matej Leitner muzi 00:02:19.6
25 38 Rasto Vystavel muzi 00:02:38.4
26 25 Oliver Vane muzi 00:02:46.8
27 22 Peter Kovaľ muzi 00:02:52.1
28 11 Matus Kubak muzi 00:02:58.9
29 31 Jakub Elek muzi 00:03:04.6
30 40 Maros Lunter ebike muzi 00:03:13.6
31 32 Filip Vysoký muzi 00:04:08.4



21. 9. 2024 13:33 JoyDuro24

about:blank 14/21

RS4 - muzi

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 35 Dominik Tomečko muzi 00:01:35.6
2 30 Frantisek Cernota muzi 00:01:39.0
3 34 Jakub Gašpar muzi 00:01:39.1
4 6 Ján Řihák muzi 00:01:39.9
5 18 Ján Bodnár muzi 00:01:40.9
6 19 Samuel Sás muzi 00:01:42.3
7 3 Michal Gedeon muzi 00:01:42.5
8 7 Richard Tomečko muzi 00:01:45.8
9 36 Martin Knadrac muzi 00:01:46.6

10 5 Juraj Konečný muzi 00:01:46.7
11 17 Ján Moravský muzi 00:01:50.1
12 10 Julian Badiar muzi 00:01:50.9
13 42 David Kuruc muzi 00:01:53.7
14 4 Stanislav Andraščík muzi 00:01:57.7
15 37 Dano Kolibar muzi 00:01:59.1
16 26 Gabriel Jánoši muzi 00:02:00.2
17 39 Rasto Jr. Vystavel muzi 00:02:00.5
18 9 Erik Jancik muzi 00:02:02.4
19 28 Peter Vančišin muzi 00:02:13.5
20 27 Matej Leitner muzi 00:02:19.6
21 38 Rasto Vystavel muzi 00:02:38.4
22 25 Oliver Vane muzi 00:02:46.8
23 22 Peter Kovaľ muzi 00:02:52.1
24 11 Matus Kubak muzi 00:02:58.9
25 31 Jakub Elek muzi 00:03:04.6
26 32 Filip Vysoký muzi 00:04:08.4



21. 9. 2024 13:33 JoyDuro24

about:blank 15/21

RS4 - ebike muzi

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 16 Lukáš Pacolák ebike muzi 00:01:40.1
2 20 Tomas Vrbovsky ebike muzi 00:01:43.6
3 41 Martin Lunter ebike muzi 00:01:54.3
4 2 Zoran Bosák ebike muzi 00:02:18.1
5 40 Maros Lunter ebike muzi 00:03:13.6



21. 9. 2024 13:33 JoyDuro24

about:blank 16/21

RS5

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 17 Ján Moravský muzi 00:02:30.6
2 6 Ján Řihák muzi 00:02:31.6
3 35 Dominik Tomečko muzi 00:02:32.2
4 4 Stanislav Andraščík muzi 00:02:32.6
5 16 Lukáš Pacolák ebike muzi 00:02:33.8
6 34 Jakub Gašpar muzi 00:02:35.0
7 19 Samuel Sás muzi 00:02:35.1
8 5 Juraj Konečný muzi 00:02:36.8
9 30 Frantisek Cernota muzi 00:02:37.8

10 7 Richard Tomečko muzi 00:02:39.2
11 38 Rasto Vystavel muzi 00:02:39.5
12 42 David Kuruc muzi 00:02:40.1
13 36 Martin Knadrac muzi 00:02:40.6
14 20 Tomas Vrbovsky ebike muzi 00:02:41.5
15 18 Ján Bodnár muzi 00:02:42.4
16 10 Julian Badiar muzi 00:02:44.4
17 9 Erik Jancik muzi 00:02:44.6
18 37 Dano Kolibar muzi 00:02:48.2
19 41 Martin Lunter ebike muzi 00:02:48.5
20 26 Gabriel Jánoši muzi 00:02:50.7
21 39 Rasto Jr. Vystavel muzi 00:02:51.8
22 2 Zoran Bosák ebike muzi 00:02:52.1
23 28 Peter Vančišin muzi 00:02:52.9
24 3 Michal Gedeon muzi 00:02:57.1
25 11 Matus Kubak muzi 00:02:58.9
26 27 Matej Leitner muzi 00:03:00.1
27 40 Maros Lunter ebike muzi 00:03:06.9
28 31 Jakub Elek muzi 00:03:11.1
29 22 Peter Kovaľ muzi 00:03:18.6
30 32 Filip Vysoký muzi 00:03:30.6
31 25 Oliver Vane muzi 00:03:41.2



21. 9. 2024 13:33 JoyDuro24

about:blank 17/21

RS5 - muzi

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 17 Ján Moravský muzi 00:02:30.6
2 6 Ján Řihák muzi 00:02:31.6
3 35 Dominik Tomečko muzi 00:02:32.2
4 4 Stanislav Andraščík muzi 00:02:32.6
5 34 Jakub Gašpar muzi 00:02:35.0
6 19 Samuel Sás muzi 00:02:35.1
7 5 Juraj Konečný muzi 00:02:36.8
8 30 Frantisek Cernota muzi 00:02:37.8
9 7 Richard Tomečko muzi 00:02:39.2

10 38 Rasto Vystavel muzi 00:02:39.5
11 42 David Kuruc muzi 00:02:40.1
12 36 Martin Knadrac muzi 00:02:40.6
13 18 Ján Bodnár muzi 00:02:42.4
14 10 Julian Badiar muzi 00:02:44.4
15 9 Erik Jancik muzi 00:02:44.6
16 37 Dano Kolibar muzi 00:02:48.2
17 26 Gabriel Jánoši muzi 00:02:50.7
18 39 Rasto Jr. Vystavel muzi 00:02:51.8
19 28 Peter Vančišin muzi 00:02:52.9
20 3 Michal Gedeon muzi 00:02:57.1
21 11 Matus Kubak muzi 00:02:58.9
22 27 Matej Leitner muzi 00:03:00.1
23 31 Jakub Elek muzi 00:03:11.1
24 22 Peter Kovaľ muzi 00:03:18.6
25 32 Filip Vysoký muzi 00:03:30.6
26 25 Oliver Vane muzi 00:03:41.2



21. 9. 2024 13:33 JoyDuro24

about:blank 18/21

RS5 - ebike muzi

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 16 Lukáš Pacolák ebike muzi 00:02:33.8
2 20 Tomas Vrbovsky ebike muzi 00:02:41.5
3 41 Martin Lunter ebike muzi 00:02:48.5
4 2 Zoran Bosák ebike muzi 00:02:52.1
5 40 Maros Lunter ebike muzi 00:03:06.9



21. 9. 2024 13:33 JoyDuro24

about:blank 19/21

RS6

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 6 Ján Řihák muzi 00:03:52.9
2 35 Dominik Tomečko muzi 00:03:53.7
3 17 Ján Moravský muzi 00:03:54.1
4 4 Stanislav Andraščík muzi 00:03:55.5
5 20 Tomas Vrbovsky ebike muzi 00:03:56.3
6 16 Lukáš Pacolák ebike muzi 00:03:56.4
7 7 Richard Tomečko muzi 00:04:00.6
8 42 David Kuruc muzi 00:04:01.1
9 18 Ján Bodnár muzi 00:04:01.9

10 5 Juraj Konečný muzi 00:04:03.1
11 10 Julian Badiar muzi 00:04:03.2
12 30 Frantisek Cernota muzi 00:04:05.1
13 34 Jakub Gašpar muzi 00:04:05.4
14 36 Martin Knadrac muzi 00:04:05.6
15 38 Rasto Vystavel muzi 00:04:06.0
16 37 Dano Kolibar muzi 00:04:17.1
17 9 Erik Jancik muzi 00:04:17.2
18 41 Martin Lunter ebike muzi 00:04:19.5
19 27 Matej Leitner muzi 00:04:24.7
20 39 Rasto Jr. Vystavel muzi 00:04:25.2
21 11 Matus Kubak muzi 00:04:26.9
22 19 Samuel Sás muzi 00:04:27.4
23 26 Gabriel Jánoši muzi 00:04:32.3
24 3 Michal Gedeon muzi 00:04:33.3
25 2 Zoran Bosák ebike muzi 00:04:33.8
26 40 Maros Lunter ebike muzi 00:04:41.0
27 31 Jakub Elek muzi 00:04:47.9
28 28 Peter Vančišin muzi 00:04:54.7
29 22 Peter Kovaľ muzi 00:04:57.1
30 32 Filip Vysoký muzi 00:05:29.1
31 25 Oliver Vane muzi 00:05:56.9



21. 9. 2024 13:33 JoyDuro24

about:blank 20/21

RS6 - muzi

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 6 Ján Řihák muzi 00:03:52.9
2 35 Dominik Tomečko muzi 00:03:53.7
3 17 Ján Moravský muzi 00:03:54.1
4 4 Stanislav Andraščík muzi 00:03:55.5
5 7 Richard Tomečko muzi 00:04:00.6
6 42 David Kuruc muzi 00:04:01.1
7 18 Ján Bodnár muzi 00:04:01.9
8 5 Juraj Konečný muzi 00:04:03.1
9 10 Julian Badiar muzi 00:04:03.2

10 30 Frantisek Cernota muzi 00:04:05.1
11 34 Jakub Gašpar muzi 00:04:05.4
12 36 Martin Knadrac muzi 00:04:05.6
13 38 Rasto Vystavel muzi 00:04:06.0
14 37 Dano Kolibar muzi 00:04:17.1
15 9 Erik Jancik muzi 00:04:17.2
16 27 Matej Leitner muzi 00:04:24.7
17 39 Rasto Jr. Vystavel muzi 00:04:25.2
18 11 Matus Kubak muzi 00:04:26.9
19 19 Samuel Sás muzi 00:04:27.4
20 26 Gabriel Jánoši muzi 00:04:32.3
21 3 Michal Gedeon muzi 00:04:33.3
22 31 Jakub Elek muzi 00:04:47.9
23 28 Peter Vančišin muzi 00:04:54.7
24 22 Peter Kovaľ muzi 00:04:57.1
25 32 Filip Vysoký muzi 00:05:29.1
26 25 Oliver Vane muzi 00:05:56.9



21. 9. 2024 13:33 JoyDuro24

about:blank 21/21

RS6 - ebike muzi

Poradie Štart. číslo Meno Kategória Čas
1 20 Tomas Vrbovsky ebike muzi 00:03:56.3
2 16 Lukáš Pacolák ebike muzi 00:03:56.4
3 41 Martin Lunter ebike muzi 00:04:19.5
4 2 Zoran Bosák ebike muzi 00:04:33.8
5 40 Maros Lunter ebike muzi 00:04:41.0


